ADC6801: Single Channel 68GS/s Waveform Digitizer
ADC3402: Dual Channel 34GS/s Waveform Digitizer
Datasheet
• 2 channels @ 34 GS/s Sample rate
• 1 channel @ 68 GS/s Sample rate
• 6 bits vertical resolution
• 20+ GHz Analog Bandwidth (typical)
• Low (<100 fs) typical intrinsic RMS jitter

1 year warranty included
ADC3402 2 channel 34 GS/s ADC
waveform digitizer system.
1 year warranty included
ADC6801-3W 3 years total warranty for
ADC6801
ADC3402-3W 3 years total warranty for
ADC3402
ADC6801-3C 3 years calibration service for
ADC6801
ADC3402-3C 3 years calibration service for
ADC3402
CD3 36 GHz Clock divider and
Clock Distributor
Other Micram products
DAC1001 1 channe 100 GS/s DAC4
System
DAC1002 2 channel 100 GS/s DAC4
System
DAC7201 1 channel 72 GS/s DAC3
System
DAC7202 2 channel 72 GS/s DAC3
System
DAC3401 1 channel 34 GS/s DAC2
System
DAC3402 2 channel 34 GS/s DAC2
System
MX2180 100 Gbps 2:1 Multiplexer
CDR8086 100 Gbps 1:2 De-Mux
DMX1460 1:4 Demultiplexer